
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	SOLAR	FLARE	2025-02-01	to	2025-02-28

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-02-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $2,627.90
2025-02-03 SP	V-BELT	GUYS txn_lZHPkOX -$28.03 $2,599.87
2025-02-04 	4	servos	from	PLEX	Robotics txn_vgHn8ye -$189.61 $2,410.26
2025-02-10 THE	WARBURG	PINCUS	FOUNDATION txn_EyHY8OB $3,000.00 $5,410.26
2025-02-13 MVCC txn_d7HrmL2 -$350.00 $5,060.26
2025-02-17 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	2/10	to	2/16 txn_nEH6Z78 -$210.00 $4,850.26
2025-02-18 goBILDA txn_WBH5bnN -$117.14 $4,733.12
2025-02-19 FABWORKS txn_XGHmRW4 -$138.17 $4,594.95
2025-02-19 SP	SWYFT	ROBOTICS txn_YRH0e62 -$191.48 $4,403.47
2025-02-23 Amazon txn_QmHz24v -$10.83 $4,392.64

WITHDRAWN:	$1,235.26.	DEPOSITED:	$3,000.00. $4,392.64

Solar	Flare	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The	above
transactions	are	from	Solar	Flare's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


